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Pm ah 7.4.2024 Joupiska

Sarja Sija Nimi Seura sakot maali
N 9 1 Saga Blomback JU 1+2 13:26:00

2 Hilma Kiviluoto SHS 2+0 15:54:00

M 9 1 Pekka Sorvisto SHS 1+1 11:38:00

N 11 1 Silja Hietamäki SHS 2+1 10:35:00

M 11 1 Erik Söchting VIF 0+1 11:09:00
2 Juho Rantanen SHS 0+0 11:12:00

N 13 1 Heta Harju SHS 0+0 10:50:00
2 Outi Hietamäki SHS 0+1 12:26:00
3 Noora Hietamäki SHS 0+0 13:02:00
4 Alma-Kaisa Ala-Kauppila SHS 1+2 13:27:00
5 Vilma Kivelä SHS 1+1 15:56:00

M 13 1 Joona Nikkari SHS 0+0 13:06:00
2 Eetu Rantanen SHS 2+2 13:30:00
3 Eemeli Hietaoja KaKa 4+2 14:40:00
4 Julius Visti SHS 2+4 19:40:00

N 15 1 Neea Rinta-Keturi SHS 1+0 14:52:00
2 Jasmiina Nelimarkka SHS 1+0 15:00:00
3 Anni Hietamäki SHS 3+2 16:53:00

M 15 1 Elmari Haapamäki SHS 3+2 15:19:00
2 Vesperi Laino KaKa 2+3 16:48:00
3 Juho Erkkilä SHS 1+1 17:38:00

N 17 1 Minttu Meriläinen SHS 1+3 18:48:00
2 Aliisa Riippi SHS 1+3 18:49:00
3 Venla Viinonen SHS 4+1 20:55:00

M 17 1 Matias Hietamäki SHS 2+2 18:07:00
2 Eetu Muhonen SHS 4+4 21:49:00

M 19 1 Veeti Järvinen SHS 3+3 24:30:00
2 Lari Riippi SHS 4+1 26:11:00 + 2min

N yl 1 Anii Rinta-Keturi SHS 1+1 25:18:00

N 40 1 Marie Fred VIF 1+2 17:50:00

M 40 1 Pontus Fred VIF 1+1 20:25:00

N 45 1 Sirpa Harju SHS 3+5 20:52:00

N 55 1 Arja Ala-Aho KaKa 1+1 20:41:00
2 Katri Kataja-Rahko SHS 0+2 22:59:00
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M65 1 Pertti Luuri SHS 4+3 19:17:00

M 70 1 Kalle Lähdesmäki SHS 3+3 21:48:00
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Pm takaa-ajot 7.4.2024 Joupiskalla

Sarja Lähtöaika Nimi Seura

N 9 00:00:00 Saga Blomback JU
00:00:05 Lydia Saarijärvi SHS
00:00:10 Hilma Kiviluoto SHS

M 9 00:00:00 Pekka Sorvisto SHS

N 11 00:00:00 Silja Hietamäki SHS

M 11 00:00:00 Juho Rantanen SHS
00:00:05 Erik Söchting VIF

N 13 00:00:00 Heta Harju SHS
00:00:05 Outi Hietamäki SHS
00:00:10 Noora Hietamäki SHS
00:00:10 Alma-Kaisa Ala-Kauppila SHS
00:00:20 Vilma Kivelä SHS

M 13 00:00:00 Eetu Rantanen SHS
00:00:05 Joona Nikkari SHS
00:00:10 Eemeli Hietaoja KaKa
00:00:15 Julius Visti SHS

N 15 00:00:00 Neea Rinta-Keturi SHS
00:00:05 Anni Hietamäki SHS
00:00:10 Katri Uusitalo KaKa
00:00:15 Jasmiina Nelimarkka SHS

M 15 00:00:00 Elmari Haapamäki SHS
00:00:05 Juho Erkkilä SHS
00:00:10 Vesperi Laino KaKa

N 17 00:00:00 Venla Viinonen SHS
00:00:05 Minttu Meriläinen SHS
00:00:10 Aliisa Riippi SHS

M 17 00:00:00 Matias Hietamäki SHS
00:00:05 Eetu Muhonen SHS

M 19 00:00:00 Veeti Järvinen SHS
00:00:05 Lari Riippi SHS

N yl 00:00:00 Anii Rinta-Keturi SHS
N 40 00:00:00 Marie Fred VIF
M 40 00:00:00 Pontus Fred VIF

N 45 1 Sirpa Harju SHS
N 55 00:00:00 Katri Ala-Aho KaKa

00:00:05 Katri Kataja-Rahko SHS
M 65 00:00:00 Pertti Luuri SHS

00:00:05 Tommy Klemets VIF
M 70 00:00:00 Kalle Lähdesmäki SHS
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